B12U
B12U

B12U
B12U

B12U
B12U
B12U
B12U

B12U
B12U

B12U
B12U

B12U
B12U

B12U
B12U

Time
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

Date
11/2/2021
11/2/2021

11/4/2021
11/4/2021

6:15 PM
6:15 PM

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

11/9/2021
11/9/2021

6:15 PM
6:15 PM

11/10/2021 6:15PM
11/10/2021 6:15 PM

11/15/2021 6:15 PM
11/15/2021 7:45PM

11/17/2021 6:15PM
11/17/2021 7:45PM

Field Home Team Visiting Team

9B
10B

9B
10B

9B
10B
9B
10B

9B
10B

9B
10B

9B
9B

10B

Lujan
Martin

Bucknor
Parkes

De La Rosa
Bucknor
Lujan
Kimmy

Lujan
Bucknor

De La Rosa
Kimmy

1st Pool 1
1st Pool 2

Losing SF 1

De La Rosa
Cruz

Kimmy
Munch

Cruz
Parkes
Martin
Munch

Cruz
Munch

Martin
Parkes

2nd Pool 2
2nd Pool 1

Losing SF 2

10B WinnerSF1 Winner SF 2

Team #1
Team #2

Team #6
Team #5

Team #4
Team #3
Team #1
Team #3

Team #2
Team #4

Team #5
Team #6

Referee
Ramirez  Neon Knights
Serrano  Wildcats
Vizzini Wolfpack
Espina Pink Lighting
Rodriguez Blue Strikers
Cardenas Outbreak
Ramirez  Neon Knights
Cardenas Outbreak
Serrano  Wildcats
Rodriguez Blue Strikers
Espina Pink Lighting
Vizzini Wolfpack

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #4
Team #5
Team #6
Team #7
Team #8

Coach
Lujan

De La Rosa
Martin
Cruz
Bucknor
Kimmy
Parkes
Munch

Team Name

Jedi Knights

Silver Bullets
Titans

Nacho Cheese
Red Reapers



